Agilent N4376B
20 GHz and 26.5 GHz Multimode
Lightwave Component Analyzer
Data Sheet
2
Agilent’s N4376B Lightwave Component Analyzer (LCA) is the instrument of
choice to test short wavelength 10G Ethernet, Fibre Channel FCx8, FCx10 and
FCx16 electro-optical components, with up to 20 or 26.5 GHz modulation range.

(All Dimensions in mm)
19
Ordering Information
The N4376B consists of an optical test set and an electrical network analyzer which are mechanically connected. To pro-
tect your network analyzer investment, Agilent offers the integration of an already owned PNA-L or PNA-X with the optical
test set as listed below.
All systems have 1 year warranty.
N4376B LCA ordering options
Network-analyzer options
N4376B-312 26.5 GHz, 2 port LCA based on N5242A-200
N4376B-314 26.5 GHz, 4 port LCA based on N5242A-400
N4376B-322 20 GHz, 2 port LCA based on N5230C-225
Network-analyzer integration options
N4376B-382 Integration of customer PNA-L
•	 N5230A/C -220, -225
Minimum requirements: 1.1 GHz CPU, 1 GB RAM, Windows XP
N4376B-392 Integration of customer PNA- X
•	 N5242A-200
•	 N5242A-219 (All specifications typical)
•	 Max Bias-T voltage 7 V, max current 200 mA)
N4376B-394 Integration of customer PNA- X
•	 N5242A -400
•	 N5242A -419 (All specifications typical)
•	 Max Bias-T voltage 7 V, max current 200 mA)
Wavelength options
N4376B-103 850 nm optical test set
Other options
N4376B-010 Time domain
N4376B-023 LC 50 μm connector interface (External 0.75 m patch cord)
N4376B-024 LC 62.5 μm connector interface (External 0.75 m patch cord)
N4376B-025 SC 50 μm connector interface (External 0.75 m patch cord)
N4376B-026 SC 62.5 μm connector interface (External 0.75 m patch cord)
Warranty options
R-51B-001-3C 1-year return-to-Agilent warranty extended to 3-years
R-51B-001-5C 1-year return-to-Agilent warranty extended to 5-years
Calibration options